
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

40 CARETINO DIAMOND II 445294 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/40.10 0/41.88 50.00 1 Y

38 CRUISING ISLES 443916 Watkins, Mirabelle 142702 0/42.08 0/48.21 40.00 2 Y

55 MASTER JESSY 444524 Macaire, Susanna 180865 0/38.66 0/49.30 30.00 3 Y

93 COILLE MOR CASANOVA 441664 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/43.19 0/49.85 25.00 4 Y

26 VALERIO I 443820 Davis, Charlotte 108135 0/36.30 4/45.51 5

25 SES JAMANJI 445509 Francey, Jasmine Marie 147644 4/37.61 0/46.59 6

104 MONACO SILVER MIST 432275 Turner, Susan 127516 4/40.95 0/52.01 7

79 FSS NANCY 439012 Coffey, Grainne 176107 4/39.36 0/52.23 8

94 MR BILLPAYER 444257 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 4/43.03 4/50.85 9

48 LA ISLA BONITA 445976 Eaton, Katie 127431 4/41.21 4/55.30 10

72 MO JO 431124 Stringfellow, Laura 138623 4/38.25 8/45.01 11

21 CAPTAINS SECRET 443438 Cooke, Eliza-mae 176667 12/55.54 0/49.52 12

78 MILL QUARTER JAMESON 432119 Carson, Nathan 138131 12/42.61 0/51.29 13

13 VANCOUVER VOLO 417989 Foyle, Jonathan 124721 14/57.96 0/50.62 14

60 COOLEY GUINESS 404248 Collis, Ysella 172249 16/55.47 0/41.84 15

2 CARNSDALE CONSTANTINE Natalie Cooper 31/58.43 0/43.89  Tkt -

1 TRELOAN MALARKY Sarah Innes 30/57.33 Elim-Ref Tkt -

59 GINGER Phoebe Barrett Hatding 0/41.82 0/50.35  Tkt -

105 MELROY Jarman, Jonathan 142610 0/40.04 0/48.12  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

36 STUART PRINCE 435116 Smith, Michelle 38439 0/37.25 0/33.07 50.00 1 Y

89 TOP ROCK 365518 Johnston, Michelle 170395 0/37.39 0/34.88 40.00 2 Y

3 PELE STN 433843 Smith, Lauren 122533 0/41.12 0/35.33 30.00 3 Y

16 HANDELS DANNY BOY 410446 Barnes, Shannon 181926 0/35.39 0/36.42 25.00 4 Y

6 JUST DUNNIT 421307 Briess, Annabelle 176492 0/36.91 0/39.44 5 Y

100 WHY NOT FADO 402606 Salthouse, Annie 181408 0/35.57 0/40.05 6 Y

28 KANCLAUDIUS 402791 Mcstraw, Libby 154493 0/37.06 0/42.94 7 Y

27 MARINELLO II 391072 Thorne, Charlotte 155181 0/39.42 0/46.98 8 Y

39 FIELINA II 413843 Higgins, Kiera 175093 0/35.58 4/37.07 9

101 ARENA V 387548 Ward, Charlotte 101343 0/36.90 4/37.22 10

95 DEALING RULES 437492 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/38.28 4/37.93 11

37 MASTER DIAMOND S 414600 Smith, Michelle 38439 4/37.17 0/48.62 12

24 ILME Z 426671 Francey, Jasmine Marie 147644 4/43.18 0/49.60 13

102 JAZZ VIII 430426 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/40.59 4/54.15 14

14 COTTON CRUISE 391558 Turner, Jemima 153661 6/49.88 0/47.34 15

71 BOUNCING DIAMOND LILLY 398373 Stringfellow, Laura 138623 0/38.35 8/40.42 16

91 DEELSIDE PARIS 420001 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 8/51.85 0/41.90 17

20 I AIN’T NO LADY 445961 Parker, Clare 17905 4/38.70 4/42.81 18

47 CHOCOLAT 434828 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 11/54.56 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

52 GREENFIELDS LADY ROYALE 445377 Ashworth, Emma Jane 96544 0/29.49 0/41.31 50.00 1 Y

53 RNG POLDARK RISING STAR 446125 Ashworth, Emma Jane 96544 0/34.59 0/43.86 40.00 2 Y

96 NOBLE LUXURY 429080 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/35.48 0/48.51 30.00 3 Y

4 JACK CARLTON 441356 Brin, Annabel 178260 0/34.09 0/48.89 25.00 4 Y

34 LAURENTO DU LYS 439642 Walker, Sian Fiona 162034 0/31.56 0/49.32 20.00 5 Y

40 CARETINO DIAMOND II 445294 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/34.79 4/46.81 20.00 6

41 SPRING BIRTHDAY GIRL 442933 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/33.87 4/47.68 7

83 AQUILA IV 443846 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 4/31.92 0/51.96 8

80 FSS NANCY 439012 Coffey, Grainne 176107 0/29.72 4/53.51 9

5 SYLVESTER VII 437857 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/34.10 4/51.89 10

26 VALERIO I 443820 Davis, Charlotte 108135 4/31.59 4/52.16 11

24 ILME Z 426671 Francey, Jasmine Marie 147644 8/31.35 0/54.40 12

107 KEANU W 428714 Jarman, Jonathan 142610 4/31.15 5/56.56 13

17 ENIGMAKEY SR 434131 Davis, Melanie 172650 0/32.76 10/61.56 14

23 LOOKOUT TEQUILA SUNRISE443352 Dillon, Eleanor 173008 8/30.12 4/45.17 15

6 JUST DUNNIT 421307 Briess, Annabelle 176492 8/40.71 4/49.09 16

76 LAMBORGHINI WS 438781 Heir, Hannah 132010 8/32.20 4/49.97 17

38 CRUISING ISLES 443916 Watkins, Mirabelle 142702 10/52.75 3/58.70 18

22 IRENE LEVA 444329 Dillon, Eleanor 173008 0/31.77 13/60.99 19

13 VANCOUVER VOLO 417989 Foyle, Jonathan 124721 8/36.76 8/52.29 20

25 SES JAMANJI 445509 Francey, Jasmine Marie 147644 4/30.23 16/67.50 21

61 COOLEY GUINESS 404248 Collis, Ysella 172249 16/50.76 Elim-Ref -

61 COOLEY GUINESS 404248 Collis, Ysella 172249 0/31.68 Elim-Ref HC -

106 MELROY Jarman, Jonathan 142610 0/32.53 0/49.86  Tkt -

2 CARNSDALE CONSTANTINE Natalie Cooper 24/29.38 Elim-Ref Tkt -

12 GRACETON LOVELY LADY Polly Mainds 0/32.65 4/46.19  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

16 HANDELS DANNY BOY 410446 Barnes, Shannon 181926 0/28.81 0/37.18 50.00 1 Y

77 TREACYS TIPPERARY GIRL 399181 Carson, Nathan 138131 0/34.40 0/49.51 40.00 2 Y

15 COTTON CRUISE 391558 Turner, Jemima 153661 0/34.35 0/49.92 30.00 3 Y

111 DELTA ECHO 437940 Middleton, Cameron 156052 4/26.35 0/42.94 4

3 PELE STN 433843 Smith, Lauren 122533 4/34.09 0/45.08 5

90 TOP ROCK 365518 Johnston, Michelle 170395 4/31.33 0/46.55 6

27 MARINELLO II 391072 Thorne, Charlotte 155181 0/32.36 4/48.58 7

82 JAKARTA IV 425410 Fraser, Elodie 158720 0/33.82 4/52.59 8

103 JAZZ VIII 430426 Wallace, Michael 105472 0/32.75 4/54.59 9

39 FIELINA II 413843 Higgins, Kiera 175093 4/42.11 4/42.92 10

92 DEELSIDE PARIS 420001 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 4/38.26 4/46.09 11

64 CAVATINA II 410402 Danecker, Rosie Jane 105869 4/37.77 4/49.00 12

20 I AIN’T NO LADY 445961 Parker, Clare 17905 4/31.00 12/48.25 13

62 BARRY Z II 417603 Furlong, Michael 169015 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

73 POINT ECLIPSE 413312.00 Stringfellow, Laura 138623.00 0/48.38 50 1

45 PACO RABANNE 429625 Pyke, Jassy 48450 0/51.24 40 2

109 RAINSTOWN LUX 435228.00 Bates, Grayce 158957.00 0/54.56 30 3

69 J-STAR V 431625 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/56.68 4

54 HILLSIDE GREY DAWN 425770.00 Browne, Nicol 16993.00 0/58.37 5

19 TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL 432253 Richardson, Ruby 168411 0/60.44 6

81 MASTER P II 403916.00 Hamilton, Alexandra 93657.00 4/56.21 7

18 EQUS MISTY BLUE 406017 Wise, Jessica 137352 4/58.50 8

107 KEANU W 428714.00 Jarman, Jonathan 142610.00 4/59.69 9

7 TOPSY  V 421312 Dixon, Lara 123198 4/60.77 10

47 CHOCOLAT 434828.00 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910.00 4/62.96 11

82 JAKARTA IV 425410 Fraser, Elodie 158720 8/51.74 12

34 LAURENTO DU LYS 439642.00 Walker, Sian Fiona 162034.00 8/58.04 13

5 SYLVESTER VII 437857 Eltham, Ed 93368 12/60.19 14

112 KENDY DELLA CACCIA 442676.00 Middleton, Cameron 156052.00 Elim-EOC -

12 GRACETON LOVELY LADY Polly Mainds 8/59.74  Tkt -

57 DENVER Kirsty Rayner 8/66.40  Tkt -

57 DENVER Kirsty Rayner 0/70.89  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

43 KIMBA TIME 435667 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/36.12 0/39.52 100 1 Y

32 AFFRICKS CHARMER 431237 Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate152357 0/36.90 0/44.89 75 2 Y

87 KRESUS DU BOSQUETIA 434210 Crippen, John 70488 0/39.29 0/47.86 25 4 Y

70 KARLOS R 441159 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/39.39 0/48.92 25 5 Y

33 BRECHEA BARUCH 415544 Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate152357 0/38.40 0/54.00 7 Y

7 TOPSY  V 421312 Dixon, Lara 123198 0/38.33 3/56.41 8

112 KENDY DELLA CACCIA 442676 Middleton, Cameron 156052 0/33.04 4/47.04 10

97 CENTURION MC Z 432601 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/38.78 4/51.20 12

50 ZODIAC 428933 King, Samantha 127073 0/38.03 4/51.52 13

19 TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL 432253 Richardson, Ruby 168411 4/37.53 0/51.99 14

29 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' 436874 Kaeo, Luke 140905 0/38.29 4/53.46 15

46 GARNACHA KMH Z 424297 Waller, Emily 166619 0/38.97 5/54.63 16

4 JACK CARLTON 441356 Brin, Annabel 178260 0/36.70 7/56.03 17

35 BILLY CATTISTOCK 436171 Whittall, Charlotte 132572 8/36.12 4/51.91 18

98 HAMBERLINS PEARL 437286 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/40.88 16/61.96 19

86 MY MILINI 440810 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/39.86 16/65.57 20

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

45 PACO RABANNE 429625 Pyke, Jassy 48450 0/36.97 0/45.36 50 3 Y

110 RAINSTOWN LUX 435228 Bates, Grayce 158957 0/38.30 0/49.63 6 Y

8 CAIRO Z II 368193 Dickinson, Millie Scarlett131625 0/37.05 4/37.92 9

74 BEATRIX II 425192 Stringfellow, Laura 138623 4/36.02 0/48.74 11

30 CITIZEN FLAMINGO 414042 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 25/76.87 0/53.64 21

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

44 FREULE TN 407471 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/38.23 0/36.88 100 1 Y

8 CAIRO Z II 368193 Dickinson, Millie Scarlett131625 0/35.08 0/39.33 75 2 Y

9 IBRINA HBC 434662 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/33.06 0/40.72 50 3 Y

10 KALASHNIKOV 428900 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/36.22 0/45.23 4 Y

11 URUGUAY AS Z 436708 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/35.37 0/46.29 5 Y

84 PEARL WL 436696 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/35.73 4/43.65 6

32 AFFRICKS CHARMER 431237 Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate152357 0/35.39 4/44.80 7

99 LITTLE BC 420511 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 4/37.64 0/51.35 8

86 MY MILINI 440810 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/40.00 5/54.38 9

31 KIARA 432513 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 0/36.50 8/47.39 10

75 BEATRIX II 425192 Stringfellow, Laura 138623 4/36.76 4/47.83 11

66 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF 433813 Riddington-smith, Faye 51748 4/36.92 5/54.12 12

33 BRECHEA BARUCH 415544 Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate152357 8/40.56 9/58.81 13

29 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' 436874 Kaeo, Luke 140905 0/37.16 34/75.17 14

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

31 KIARA 432513 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 0/36.27 0/45.13 100 1 Y

85 CATYANA MDS 434690 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/40.31 0/53.27 50 3 Y

11 URUGUAY AS Z 436708 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/35.62 0/47.08 5

88 HARONESSE R 425060 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/31.27 4/52.82 6

43 KIMBA TIME 435667 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/37.89 8/43.61 7

51 ZODIAC 428933 King, Samantha 127073 0/40.08 8/52.76 9

67 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF 433813 Riddington-smith, Faye 51748 8/51.91 2/55.54 10

10 KALASHNIKOV 428900 Eltham, Ed 93368 12/36.42 0/48.52 12

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

68 HERON 410941 Riddington-smith, Faye 51748 0/37.07 0/45.35 75 2 Y

30 CITIZEN FLAMINGO 414042 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 0/36.90 4/41.28 4

49 JOE DIAMOND 401829 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 4/36.25 4/46.65 8

44 FREULE TN 407471 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/37.12 12/42.47 11

5 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (1.15M)

6a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round (F)

6b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

3 - Senior 1.05m Open (1.05M)

4a - Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

4b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)


